Viewing is by appointment only, therefore please contact Rendells Totnes Office 
on 01803 863888 or email: totnesrural@rendells.co.uk  to book.    

Manner of Sale  
The land/property is being offered on the open market with the invitation for 
bids in excess of £140,000 (One Hundred & Forty Thousand Pounds). 

All bids submitted will be disclosed to existing bidders but no information 
regarding bidder. Bidders will be given the opportunity of revising their bids 
if exceeded by bids received from third parties. 

Directions  
From Totnes continue along the A381 Kingsbridge Road heading south for